
Santragachi - MGR Chennai Central AC SF Special/02807 - COVR - SER 
SRC/Santragachi Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

26h 30m - 1655 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 18:00 1 0 76 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 108 87 39 SER
3 BLS Baleshwar 20:50 20:55 5m 2 1 224 59 17 SER
4 BHC Bhadrak 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 286 77 17 ECoR
5 CTC Cuttack Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 3 1 402 47 28 ECoR
6 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:10 00:15 5m 3 2 430 57 33 ECoR
7 KUR Khurda Road Junction 00:35 00:45 10m 0 2 449 70 16 ECoR
8 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 813 56 58 ECoR
9 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 07:05 07:25 20m 2 874 68 6 ECoR
10 SLO Samalkot Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 1024 70 17 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 10:23 10:25 2m 0 2 1074 66 14 SCR
12 TDD Tadepalligudem 11:03 11:05 2m 3 2 1116 54 12 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:05 13:15 10m 0 2 1223 70 19 SCR
14 OGL Ongole 15:14 15:16 2m 0 2 1362 91 8 SCR
15 NLR Nellore 16:33 16:35 2m 0 2 1479 30 18 SCR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 17:53 17:55 2m 0 2 1517 77 19 SCR
17 SPE Sullurupeta 18:38 18:40 2m 0 2 1572 45 9 SR
18 MAS MGR Chennai Central 20:30 0 2 1655 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (10:47)

Jun 03 2024 (10:47)

1

1


